Standard Manicure - 45mins
Deluxe Manicure with warm
paraffin wax  60mins
Standard Pedicure - 45mins
Deluxe Pedicure with warm
paraffin wax - 60mins
Change of colour - 10 mins
French manicure

French polish

Hand and foot treatments
for men with no varnish:
Manicure for men - 30mins
Deluxe Manicure for men -
45mins

Deluxe Pedicure for men
with warm paraffin wax - 45
mins

Children’s Bits and Pieces
Manicure - 20 mins
Pedicure - 20 mins
Shoulder massage - 10mins

Half leg wax

Full leg

Bikini line
Underarm

Full leg, bikini line
Full leg, bikini line & underarm
Full arm

Half arm

Lip

Lip and chin

Half back waxing
Full back waxing
Chest waxing

Full wax combo

Eyebrow shape
Eyelash tint

Lash and brow fint
Make-up

Touch of colour
Wedding days with trial
Without trial

40.00

52.00
60.00

73.00
20.00
50.00
30.00

30.00

45.00

60.00

20.00
20.00
13.00

30.00
60.00
22.00
19.00
75.00
20.00
30.00
22.00

14.00
20.00
30.00
60.00
30.00
130.00

20.00
30.00
32.00

40.00
100.00
70.00

Discounted

€
36.00

47.00
54.00

66.00
18.00
45.00
27.00

27.00
40.50

54.00

18.00
18.00
12.00

27.00
54.00
20.00
17.00
67.50
81.00
27.00
20.00

12.50
18.00
27.00
54.00
27.00
117.00

18.00
27.00
29.00

36.00
90.00
63.00

Discounted

€ €
Infrared healing sauna 20.00 18.00
Amethyst Steam Bath 20.00 18.00
Whirlpool Bath 40.00 36.00
Private Whirlpool
Aromatherapy 40.00 36.00
Amethyst Steam Bath or 80.00 72.00
Sauna (for 7 sessions)
Whirlpool for 7 sessions 180.00 162.00
Jet massage anti-
cellulite treatment,
15mins steam room and
15 mins jet 36.00 32.50
Herbal Steam
Treatments in private
Steam Bath:
if combined with
another tfreatment: 1400 12.50
if faken alone: 40.00 36.00

Sauna only available:
Monday, Wednesday, Friday, Sunday:
17:00-19:00 hrs
Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday:
11:00-13:00 hrs

Steam only available:
Monday, Wednesday, Friday, Sunday:
11:00-13:00 hrs
Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday:
17:00-19:00 hrs

Guests that are entitled to FREE use of
Sauna and Steam need to come with their towel.
No locker provided, or use of
the waiting room or relaxation room in the Spa.

The Azia selected a Yoga teacher that has
been professionally trained in many Yoga
disciplines and Is both a Spiritual and
Physical instructor.

All sessions need reservation in advance.
Please enquire at the Spa Reception.

Tel: +357-26-845100 ® Fax: +357-26-845200
E-mail: inffo@aziaresort.com ® www.aziaresort.com
Chlorakas Ave, P O Box 62108, 8061 Paphos Cyprus

ASPHODEL SPA

Azia Resort & Spa

Therapy Menu

A 10% discount on all of the treatment prices is applicable
for in-house guests.



FACIALS

Timexpert Lift (IN). Vector =3 -75 min
Timexpert Radians C+ lllumianating Facial Anti-fatigue Treatment Vitamin
C-75min
Hydracure - 55min
Purexpert - 55min
e  Mini Facial — 30min

FACIALS FOR MEN

e  Facial for Men - (55min)

MASSAGES

The world of Aromas
Relaxing Massage - (calms body and mind) - 55 min
Energising Massage - (tone and vitality on the skin) - 55 min
Circulatory Massage - (micro-circulation activation) — 55 min
Deep Tissue Massage - (relieve specific stress) — 55 min
Flavour of Andalusia — (massage with a candle) = 55 min
Reflexology — 50 min
Back Massage — 30 min
Foot Massage — 30 min
Mother to-be massage — 25 min

** Couples: Treatments can be taken together in a couple’s treatment room

SPECIAL SPA PACKAGES

Ritual of Renewal — 2.5 hours Price

Intimate Moments Ritual of Renewal — 2.5 hours Price per couple
Detox programme 3 days

Azia Spa Experience 3 days

Relaxing programme 3 days

Absolute Spa Ritual = 165 mins

Ladies’ Day

Litfle Girl’'s Morning — 55 mins

Full wax combo (incl. legs, arms, bikini & underarms)

A selection of more favourite packages, from 90 minutes to 3.5 hours, are
available at the Spa Reception.

Con: 22.07.2022/NG

€

125.00
125.00

91.50
91.50
55.00

99.00

91.50
91.50
91.50
91.50
120.00
98.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

170.00
320.00
380.00
595.00
465.00
205.00
190.00
113.00
130.00

Discounted

€

112.50
112.50

82.50
82.50
49.50

89.00

82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
108.00
88.50
54.00
54.00
54.00

153.00
288.00
342.00
535.50
418.50
184.50
171.00
102.00
117.00

BODY TREATMENTS

Body exfoliation — 30mins

Cocoa Scrub - (delicious exfoliation) — 30mins

Vitamin C+ Scrub — (skin ultra smooth texture) - 30mins

Sweet Choco Wrap - (silhouette remodelling) -45mins

Vit C+ Firmness — (effective defence firming mask) - 45mins
Exquisite Choco Therapy — (rich exfoliation creamy wrap) - 55mins
Vit C+Supreme — (firming nourishing freatment) - 55mins

ASPHODEL EXOTICS

Body exfoliation — 30 mins
Combine with a private herbal steam bath for an extra:
Sole Delight Foot Treatment — 30 mins
May be extended to a 60 minute treatment to include a pedicure
for an extra:
Exofic Hand Ritual - 30 mins
May be extended to a 55 minute treatment to include a manicure
for an extra:
Vitamin C Face & Body Treatment - 90 mins
Placid Paradise — (exquisite ritual) - 55 min
Aroma Hot Stone Therapy - 55 mins
Scalp and neck 20 minute Massage incorporating the Skin
Nourishing Milk Bath/Frangipani Oil
The Spa Bath - 20 mins
e Exofic Enriching Milk Bath - 20 min
. Exotic Jasmine Flower Bath 20 min
* Combine your freatment for deep relaxation with an Asphodel
full body massage
*The Spa Baths can also be faken in your own private rooms
within the hotel for an extra:
¢ Asphodel stress-a-way deep tissue muscle massage for two, with
half bottle of champagne — 55 mins

60.00
60.00
60.00
120.00
120.00
133.00
133.00

60.00
14.00
60.00

30.00
60.00

30.00
215.00
133.00
120.00

50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

6.50

198.00

Discounted

€

54.00
54.00
54.00
108.00
108.00
120.00
120.00

54.00
12.50
54.00

27.00
54.00

27.00
193.50
120.00
108.00

45.00
45.00

45.00
45.00

6.00

178.00



